Technical Specification Sheet
TS
S
-P
ro
R
ac
k2

19” HEAVY DUTY EQUIPMENT RACKS
FOR FIXED INSTALLATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL/PART     PART NUMBER
27RU rack - 660mm DEEP    JND-PR2-2706
27RU rack - 800mm DEEP    JND-PR2-2708
27RU rack - 1000mm DEEP    JND-PR2-2710
39RU rack - 660mm DEEP    JND-PR2-3906
39RU rack - 800mm DEEP    JND-PR2-3908
39RU rack - 1000mm DEEP    JND-PR2-3910
46RU rack - 660mm DEEP    JND-PR2-4606
46RU rack - 800mm DEEP    JND-PR2-4608
46RU rack - 1000mm DEEP    JND-PR2-4610
27RU rack Side Panel 660mm   JND-PR2-2706S
27RU rack Side Panel 800mm   JND-PR2-2708S
27RU rack Side Panel 1000mm   JND-PR2-2710S
39RU rack Side Panel 660mm   JND-PR2-3906S
39RU rack Side Panel 800mm   JND-PR2-3908S
39RU rack Side Panel 1000mm   JND-PR2-3910S
46RU rack Side Panel 660mm   JND-PR2-4606S
46RU rack Side Panel 800mm   JND-PR2-4608S
46RU rack Side Panel 1000mm   JND-PR2-4610S
27RU Steel Locking Door    JND-PR2-27SD
39RU Steel Locking Door    JND-PR2-39SD
46RU Steel Locking Door    JND-PR2-46SD
27RU Clear HIA Locking Door   JND-PR2-27CD
39RU Clear HIA Locking Door   JND-PR2-39CD
46RU Clear HIA Locking Door   JND-PR2-46CD
ACCESSORIES
MODEL/PART  PART NUMBER
Cable Trays
27RU cable tray (150mm wide)    JND-PR2-2715CT
27RU cable tray (200mm wide)    JND-PR2-2720CT
27RU cable tray (300mm wide)    JND-PR2-2730CT
39RU cable tray (150mm wide)    JND-PR2-3915CT
39RU cable tray (200mm wide)    JND-PR2-3920CT
39RU cable tray (300mm wide)    JND-PR2-3930CT
46RU cable tray (150mm wide)    JND-PR2-4615CT
46RU cable tray (200mm wide)    JND-PR2-4620CT
46RU cable tray (300mm wide)    JND-PR2-4630CT
Rack Drawers
1RU rack drawer    JND-PR2-1RD
2RU rack drawer    JND-PR2-2RD
3RU rack drawer    JND-PR2-3RD
Rack Trays
1RU rack tray  JND-PR2-1RT
2RU rack tray  JND-PR2-2RT
3RU rack tray  JND-PR2-3RT
Blank Panels
1RU blank panel  JND-PR2-1BP
2RU blank panel  JND-PR2-2BP
3RU blank panel  JND-PR2-3BP
4RU blank panel  JND-PR2-4BP
Vent Panels
1RU vent panel  JND-PR2-1VP
2RU vent panel  JND-PR2-2VP
3RU vent panel  JND-PR2-3VP
4RU vent panel  JND-PR2-4VP
Power Rails/Strips
1RU power rail  JND-PDS610BK
2RU power rail  JND-PDS810BK
10-way vertical power strip  JND-PR2-10PPS
20-way vertical power strip  JND-PR2-20PPS
Miscellaneous
1RU panel & looming bar  JND-PR2-1LNCD
2RU panel & looming bar  JND-PR2-2LNCD
7RU top panel (fits all)  JND-PR2-7TPB
7RU top panel vent (fits all)  JND-PR2-7TPV
7RU top panel fan vent (fits all)  JND-PR2-7TPF
SPECIFICATIONS
Material: 2.00mm steel and 1.6mm sheet metal
Finish:  Durable fine black texture powder coat paint
MODEL   DIMENSIONS (mm)  NET/SHIPPING WEIGHT (kg)